* * *		WT		
	TRANSMI	TTAL LETTER		
Por	2000	1093	273	
Department of State Division of Corpora P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	tions		500003469305 -11/17/0001097- ******78.75 *****	
SUBJECT: <u>GR</u>	ILL & CHOP INC. (PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed is an origin	al and one $(1)$ copy of the article	s of incorporation and a c	heck for :	
S70.00 Filing Fee	<b>Filing Fee</b> & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of	
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Luis Aguirre	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, <u>-</u> .
	Name (Printed or typed)		00 N SECRI	·
	17320 S.W. 296		FILI NOV 27 AHASSEI	
		ddress	1LED	
	Hömestead, FLo:		-	
	(305) 247-0808 Daytime Tel	ephone number		• • • • • • • • • • • •
		•		
NC	OTE: Please provide the orig	inal and one copy of t	he articles.	
			W-27543	



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 20, 2000

LUIS AGUIRRE 17320 SW 296 ST HOMESTEAD, FL 33030

SUBJECT: GRILL & CHOP, INC. Ref. Number: W00000027543

We have received your document for GRILL & CHOP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The person designated as incorporator in the document and the person signing as incorporator must be the same.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6926.

Gina Bullock Document Specialist

Letter Number: 300A00059435

	DRATION			
	and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)			
ARTICLE I NAME				
The name of the corporation shall b	BRILL NGHOR THO		-	
	CALLE NACHOP INC.	•	CAL SE 00	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL	OFFICE		NOV 2	44,
The principal place of business/mai	ling address is:		ARY 0 SSEE	
	30394 Old Dixie Highway		Ph B	
	Homestead, Florida 33030	- ,	HING IN	u ere u
ARTICLE III PURPOSE			DA 21	
The purpose for which the corpora	ation is organized is:	· · · · · · · ·		
	-			
	OPEN NEW FAST FOOD REST.			· ·
RTICLE IV SHARES				
he number of shares of stock is:	100	£ • ··· ·	2	. <u>-</u>
RTICLE V INTERAL OPPO	s			
he name(s) and address(es):	CERS/DIRECTORS (optional)		·	· =
()	LUIS AGUIRRE PRESIDENT			
	MAYRA AGUIRRE VICE PRESID YOLANDA AGUIRRE SECRETAR	ENT		
	17320 S.W. 296 St.	1		
	Homestead, Florida 33030			a se
RTICLE VI REGISTER	RED AGENT	- ·		
RTICLE VI REGISTEF ne name and Florida street addre	<b><u>SED AGENT</u></b> ss of the registered agent is:			
RTICLE VI REGISTEI e <u>name and Florida street addre</u>	ss of the registered agent is:	- ·		
RTICLE VI REGISTER e <u>name and Florida street addre</u>	ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St.	 		s .:
e <u>name and Florida street addre</u>	ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030	- · ·		
ne name and Florida street addre	ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030	 		,
ne name and Florida street addre	ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR Quator is:	- · ·		
e <u>name and Florida street addre</u> RTICLE VII INCORPORA	ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR Quator is:	- · ·		x .: : :
ne <u>name and Florida street addre</u>	<pre>ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 TOR orator is: Patricia C. Carballo 336 Washington Ave.</pre>	- · ·		
RTICLE VII INCORPORA	ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR Quator is:	- · ·		۵
RTICLE VII INCORPORA ie name and address of the Incorporation is name	<pre>ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR orator is: Patricia C. Carballo 336 Washington Ave. Homestead, Florida 33030</pre>	*******	********	**
RTICLE VII INCORPORA e name and address of the Incorporation is name and address of the Incorporation wing been named as registered agant to a	<pre>ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR orator is: Patricia C. Carballo 336 Washington Ave. Homestead, Florida 33030</pre>		********** ace designated i	** in this
RTICLE VII INCORPORA e name and address of the Incorporation in the second street address of the Incorporation in	<pre>ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR orator is: Patricia C. Carballo 336 Washington Ave. Homestead, Florida 33030</pre>		**************************************	*** in this
RTICLE VII INCORPORA e name and address of the Incorporation ing been named as registered agent to a ificate; I am familiar with and accept the	<pre>ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR orator is: Patricia C. Carballo 336 Washington Ave. Homestead, Florida 33030</pre>	poration at the pl t in this capacity	lace designated i	*** in this
RTICLE VII INCORPORA e name and address of the Incorporation in the second street address of the Incorporation in the second street address of the Incorporation in the second street address of the	<pre>ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR Quator is: Patricia C. Carballo 336 Washington Ave. Homestead, Florida 33030 *********************************</pre>		lace designated i	*** in this
RTICLE VII INCORPORA e name and address of the Incorporation of the Inco	<pre>ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR Quator is: Patricia C. Carballo 336 Washington Ave. Homestead, Florida 33030 *********************************</pre>	poration at the pl t in this capacity 11/13/ Date	lace designated i	*** in this
RTICLE VII INCORPORA a name and Florida street addre INCORPORA a name and address of the Incorporation a name and a name a name a name	<pre>ss of the registered agent is: Luis Aguirre 17320 S.W. 296 St. Homestead, FL. 33030 ATOR orator is: Patricia C. Carballo 336 Washington Ave. Homestead, Florida 33030</pre>	poration at the pl t in this capacity	lace designated i	<pre></pre>